
 

 

Northwest Area 
Allen Miller, Program Specialist 

(405) 743.5499 
allen.miller@careertech.ok.gov 

Panhandle Region  - # 1 

Woodward Region  - # 2 

Balko 

Jacob Palmer 
(580) 646-3385   
jpalmer@balko.k12.ok.us 
 

Beaver County  

Beaver 

Ashley Harrison 

(580) 625-3444   
aharrison@beaver.k12.ok.us 
 

Beaver County  

Boise City 

Sierra Gomez 

(580) 544-3111   
sierra.gomez@bcpsd.org 
 

Cimarron County  

Goodwell 
Darci Freeland 

(580) 349-2271 Ext. 116 
dfreeland 
      @goodwell.k12.ok.us 
 

Texas County  

Guymon 

Stacia Huxman 

(580) 338-4350   
stacia.huxman 
     @guymontigers.com 
 

Texas County  

Guymon 

Levi Johnson 

(580) 338-4350   
levi.johnson 
     @guymontigers.com 
 

Texas County  

Hardesty 

Ed Elam 

(580) 888-4258 Ext. 316 
eelam@hardesty.k12.ok.us 
 

Texas County  

Hooker 

Kevin Alm 

(580) 652-2162   
kalm@hookerpublicschools.net 
 

Texas County  

Hooker 

Tonya Alm 

(580) 652-2516 Ext. 261 
talm@hookerpublicschools.net 
 

Texas County  

Texhoma 

Lara Barger 
(580) 423-7371 Ext. 513 
lara.barger@texhoma61.net 
 

Texas County  

Arnett 
Chris Johnston 

(580) 885-7285   
cjohnston@arnett.k12.ok.us 
 

Ellis County  

Buffalo 

Tim Harland 

(580) 735-2448   
tharland@buffalo.k12.ok.us 
 

Harper County  

Fargo-Gage 

Amber Rinehart 
(580) 698-2298   
amber.rinehart@fargo.k12.ok.us 
 

Ellis County  

Fort Supply 

Kevin Kornele 

(580) 766-2611   
kkornele@fortsupply.k12.ok.us 
 

Woodward County  

Laverne 

Sandi Kolbe 

(580) 921-3361   
kolbe_s@laverne.k12.ok.us 
 

Harper County  

Laverne 

Nathan Lang 

(580) 921-3361   
nlang@laverne.k12.ok.us 
 

Harper County  



 

 

Woodward Region  - # 2 (Continued) 

Alva Region  - # 3 

Laverne 

Gary Nagle 

(580) 921-3361   
gnagle@laverne.k12.ok.us 
 

Harper County  

Leedey 

Kaylee Holt 
(580) 488-3377 Ext. 137 
kholt@leedey.k12.ok.us 
 

Dewey County  

Mooreland 

Chip Laubach 

(580) 461-0316    
laubach@mooreland.k12.ok.us 
 

Woodward County  

Seiling 

Garrett Bensch 

(580) 922-7382 Ext. 7439 
gbensch@seiling.k12.ok.us 
 

Dewey County  

Seiling 

Ben Fisher 
(580) 922-7382   
bfisher@seiling.k12.ok.us 
 

Dewey County  

Sharon-Mutual 
Brad Coon 

(580) 989-3231   
bcoon@smps.k12.ok.us 
 

Woodward County  

Shattuck 

Annie Abbey 

(580) 938-2586   
aabbey@shattuck.k12.ok.us 
 

Ellis County  

Shattuck 

Chris Kelln 

(580) 938-2586   
ckelln@shattuck.k12.ok.us 
 

Ellis County  

Taloga 

Clay Hamil 
(580) 328-5586   
chamil@taloga.k12.ok.us 
 

Dewey County  

Vici 
Galen McCune 

(580) 995-4744 Ext. 137 
gmccune 
     @vicischools.k12.ok.us 
 

Dewey County  

Woodward 

Kaleb Townsend 

(580) 256-6063   
kaleb.townsend 
     @woodwardps.net 
 

Woodward County  

Woodward 

Rodney Washmon 

(580) 273-0690   
rodney.washmon 
     @woodwardps.net 
 

Woodward County  

Aline-Cleo 

Troy Gosney 

(580) 463-2255   
tgosney@alinecleo.k12.ok.us 
 

Major County  

Alva 

Chad Blocker 
(580) 327-3682 Ext. 210 
cablocker@alvaschools.net 
 

Woods County  

Alva 

Adam Lloyd 

(580) 327-3682 Ext. 210 
atlloyd@alvaschools.net 
 

Woods County  

Burlington 

Addison Jenlink 

(580) 431-2222 Ext. 226 
ajenlink@burlingtonschool.com 
 

Alfalfa County  

Cherokee 

Christy Snider 
(580) 596-3391   
sniderc@cherokee.k12.ok.us 
 

Alfalfa County  

Fairview 

Chase McGolden 

(580) 227-4446   
chase.mcgolden 
     @fairviewschools.net 
 

Major County  

Fairview 

Vince McGolden 

(580) 227-4446   
vince.mcgolden 
     @fairviewschools.net 
 

Major County  

Fairview 

Maggie Neufeld 

(580) 227-4446   
maggie.neufeld 
     @fairviewschools.net 
 

Major County  

Freedom 

Gary Curtis 

(580) 621-3271   
gary.curtis@freedom.k12.ok.us 
 

Woods County  



 

 

Alva Region  - # 3 (Continued) 

Enid Region  - # 4 

Ringwood 

Will Bunt 
(580) 883-2201   
wbunt@ringwood.k12.ok.us 
 

Major County  

Timberlake 

Allie McCracken 

(580)852-3281   
amccracken@tlake.k12.ok.us 
 

Alfalfa County  

Waynoka 

Keeland Nix 

(580) 824-4341   
keelandnix 
     @waynoka.k12.ok.us 
 

Woods County  

Billings 

Riley Danker 
(580) 725-3213   
rdanker@billings.k12.ok.us 
 

Noble County  

Blackwell 
Jay Muret 
(580) 363-3553   
jmuret@blackwell.k12.ok.us 
 

Kay County  

Chisholm 

Katie Bauman 

(580) 233-2852   
kbauman@chisholm.k12.ok.us 
 

Garfield County  

Cimarron-Lahoma 

Codey Yandell 
(580) 796-2217   
cyandell@cimarron.k12.ok.us 
 

Garfield County  

Covington-Douglas 

David Walker 
(580) 864-7482 Ext. 113 
david.walker@cdwildcats.com 
 

Garfield County  

Deer Creek-Lamont 
Kassie Junghanns 

(580) 388-4334   
kjunghanns@dcla.k12.ok.us 
 

Grant County  

Drummond 

Keith Dillingham 

(580) 493-2271 Ext. 131 
kdilling@drummond.k12.ok.us 
 

Garfield County  

Enid 

Mark Hager 
(580) 366-8544   
mdhager@enidk12.org 
 

Garfield County  

Frontier 

William Hamand 

(580) 723-4360   
william.hamand@frontierok.com 
 

Noble County  

Garber 

Emily Cusack 

(580) 863-2231   
ecusack@garber.k12.ok.us 
 

Garfield County  

Kremlin-Hillsdale 

Harlee Combes 

(580) 874-2281   
combesh@kremlin.k12.ok.us 
 

Garfield County  

Medford 

Brock Buller 
(580) 395-2392   
bbuller@medford.k12.ok.us 
 

Grant County  

Morrison 

Jeanette Furlong 

(580) 724-3307   
jeanettefurlong 
     @morrisonps.com 
 

Noble County  

Morrison 

Wyatt Snapp 

(580) 724-3307   
wyattsnapp@morrisonps.com 
 

Noble County  

Newkirk 

Bailey Reinart 
(580) 362-6241 Ext. 1 
breinart@newkirk.k12.ok.us 
 

Noble County  

Perry 

Amber Coon 

(580) 307-3940   
acoon@perry.k12.ok.us 
 

Noble County  

Perry 

Tommy Milligan 

(580) 336-4415   
tmilligan@perry.k12.ok.us 
 

Noble County  

Ponca City 

Cheyene Feathers 

(580) 767-9500   
feathc@pcps.us 
 

Kay County  



 

 

Enid Region  - # 4 (Continued) 

Kingfisher Region  - # 5 

Pond Creek-Hunter 

Charles Hensy 

(580) 532-4241   
chensy@ 
   pondcreek-hunter.k12.ok.us 
 

Grant County  

Tonkawa 

Dale Goodwin 

(580) 628-2566 Ext. 1011 
dgoodwin 
     @tonkawa.k12.ok.us 
 

Kay County  

Waukomis 

Britnie Nibarger 
(580) 758-3245   
bnibarger 
      @waukomis.k12.ok.us 
 

Garfield County  

Canton 

Don Mitchell 
(580) 886-2256   
mitchellm@canton.k12.ok.us 
 

Blaine County  

Canton 

Shania Wood 

(918) 306-0286   
woods@canton.k12.ok.us 
 

Blaine County  

Cashion 

Holly Drake 

(405) 433-2575   
hdrake@cashionps.org 
 

Kingfisher County  

Coyle 

Mark Rickabaugh 

(405) 466-2242 Ext. 330 
mrickabaugh@coyle.k12.ok.us 
 

Logan County  

Crescent 
Makala Parsons 

(405) 969-2545 Ext. 2050 
mparsons@crescentok.com 
 

Logan County  

Dover 

Ryan Burns 

(405) 828-4204   
rburns@dover.k12.ok.us 
 

Kingfisher County  

Geary 

Heath Selcer 
(405) 884-5600 Ext. 5637 
hselcer@gearyschools.org 
 

Blaine County  

Guthrie 

Clay Drake 

(405) 282-5906   
clay.drake@guthrieps.net 
 

Logan County  

Guthrie 

Dusty Oldenburg 

(405) 282-5906   
dusty.oldenburg@guthrieps.net 
 

Logan County  

Guthrie 

Savahanna Rennick 

(405) 282-5906 Ext. 8771 
savahanna.rennick 
     @guthrieps.net 
 

Logan County  

Hennessey 

Jorge Huizar 
(405) 853-4394 Ext. 152 
jhuizar@hps.k12.ok.us 
 

Kingfisher County  

Kingfisher 

Tyler Gradert 
(405) 375-4191   
tgradert@kingfisher.k12.ok.us 
 

Kingfisher County  

Kingfisher 

Stefanie Wolf 
(405) 375-4191   
swolf@kingfisher.k12.ok.us 
 

Kingfisher County  

Lomega 

Megan Mueggenborg 

(405) 729-4281   
megan@lomega.k12.ok.us 
 

Kingfisher County  

Mulhall-Orlando 

Tonya Middleton 

(405) 649-2000   
tmiddleton@m-ops.org 
 

Logan County  

Okarche 

Charlie O'Donnell 
(405) 263-7300   
odonnellc@okarcheschools.org 
 

Kingfisher County  

Okeene 

Karl Riffel 
(580) 822-3219   
kriffel@okeene.k12.ok.us 
 

Blaine County  

Watonga 

Kayla Flanders 

(580) 623-7362   
kflanders@watonga.k12.ok.us 
 

Blaine County  


